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Novotny M.
Salinka P.

Fiala M.
Nekuda J.
Zbiral O.

Chaloupka J.
Krejci P.
Sanovec P.
Bucek M.

Lesonicky R.

Vecera S.
Kolar L.

Dvorékova N.

Svérak A.
Svérak M.

Dujka P.
Zmeskal A.

OndrouSek K.

Spisak J.
Brazda J.
Janda M.
Base Mi.
Bartos O.
Varura J.
Némec L.
Trunda L.
Tdma L.

MasSa O.

Klima P.
Kolar A.
Soltés J. ml.
Rychnovsky
B

Caha Z.
Zmeskal J.
Spicka M.
Turek T.
Marcik 1.

Dvorék M. st

Srkla
Hasici
Dobelice
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy

Ctirad
Troubsko
Brn.Zelvy
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy
Srkla
Hasici
Dobelice
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy
Hasici
Dobelice
Ctirad
Troubsko
Ctirad
Troubsko
Ctirad
Troubsko

Alpa camp
Brn.Zelvy
Vinohrady
Cobra
Sokolici
Sokolici
Alpa camp
Cobra
Sokolici
Vinohrady
Cobra
Hasici
Dobelice
Basket
Vinohrady
Basket

Basket

Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Cobra
Ctirad
Troubsko
Vinohrady
Hasici
Dobelice

289,0
280,0
279,5
278,7
273,3

270,7
270,0
269,0
268,5

267,0
265,0
261,5
261,0

261,0
259,8

259,0

258,5
257,0
255,3
253,3
252,8
252,0
252,0
2515
251,0
250,0
249,5

249,5

248,0
248,0
245,3

245,3

245,0
2447
242,7

242,5
236,0
233,3
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39 Cepera V. Sokolici 2308 4 / 4
40 CuprS. Basket 2250 2 / 3
Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 4.kola
Janda M. Sokolici 303
Chaloupka J. | Brn.Zelvy 294
Krejci P. Srkla 292
Zbiral O. Ctirad Troubsko 280
celkem 1169
Nej 4.kola 1.ligy
Srkla 1110
TOP 1.ligy
Janda M. Sokolici 303
Chaloupka J. | Brn.Zelvy 294
Krejci P. Srkla 292
TOP 1.ligy
Srkla 1110
Brn.Zelvy 1087
Srkla 1080

Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkaiske ligy amateia ¢.4
1.liga

--------- Rosice 23.10.2013----

Odlozené utkani:

Srkla — Basket neteno
Cobra — Alpa camp neteno



1.liga
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Tabulka

Brn.Zelvy
Ctirad Troubsko
Srkla

Hasic¢i Dobelice
Vinohrady
Sokolici

Alpa camp
Cobra

Basket

|4kmo

Ctirad Troubsko Srkla 1:5 1059 : 1110
Dujka P. - Bucek M. 0:1 257 : 278
Svérak A. - Vecefa S. 0:1 254 . 265
Svérédk M. - Krejci P. 0:1 268 : 292
Zbiral O. - Fiala M. 1:0 280 : 275
Cobra Brn.Zelvy 0:6 969 : 1080
Brazda J. - Ondrousek K. 0:1 244 . 259
Tdma L. - KoléF L. 0:1 243 . 252
Spicka M. - Chaloupka J. 0:1 235 : 294
Vanura J. - Nekuda J. 0:1 247 . 275
Sokolici Alpa camp 5:1 1027 : 977
Cepera V. - Barto$ O. 0:1 230 : 244
BaSe Mi. - Caha Z. 1:0 261 : 247
Némec L. - Zmeskal J. 1:0 233 : 229
Janda M. - ZmeSkal A. 1:0 303 : 257
Vinohrady Basket 5:1 991 : 902
Maréik 1. - Soltés J. ml. 0:1 225 : 229
Trunda L. - Klima P. 1:0 252 @ 237
Spicak J. - CuprS. 1:0 251 : 198
Kolar A. - Rychnovsky B. 1:0 263 : 238
Hasi €i Dobelice volno

Piiéti kolo:

5.kolo — pa 1.11.2013
18:00 Alpa Camp
19:00 Sokolici

20:00 Brn.Zelvy

21:00 Basket

Cobra - Volno
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-Vinohrady

-Srkla
-Ctirad Troubsko

-Ha&i Dobelice

1074
1044
1095
1013
989
987
988
961
960

17,0 :
15,0 :
11,0 :
7,0 .
7,0 :
10,0 :
6,0 :
6,0 :
50 :

1,0
9,0
1,0
11,0
11,0
14,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
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